ROUTE #2
Tierra Bella Worker's Ride - 102 MILE OPTION

Billy Goat - Aptos to Corralitos, Eureka Canyon
Ride start is Pajaro Valley High School
500 Harkins Slough Road, Watsonville

GO |TOTAL]| TURN |[ROAD NAME GO |TOTAL]| TURN |[ROAD NAME GO TOTAL | TURN |ROAD NAME

0.0 0.0 L HARKINS SLOUGH RD 0.6 47.2 L MONTEREY AVE 1.1 81.5 R ROYAL OAKS COUNTY PARK

0.2 0.2 S S GREEN VALLEY RD 0.2 47.4 R PARK AVE 0.1 81.6 RESTSTOP

0.3 0.5 X [MAIN ST / HWY 152 1.0 48.4 R |McGREGOR DR 0.0 81.6 U EXIT PARK

0.0 0.5 C S GREEN VALLEY RD 1.7 50.1 L SEA RIDGE RD 0.1 81.7 R MAHER RD

0.3 0.8 L |KRAU DR 0.0 50.1 R |STATE PARK DR 1.7 83.4 R TARPEY RD

0.2 1.0 L HERMAN AVE 0.1 50.2 L SEACLIFF DR/CENTER AVE 1.3 84.7 R SAN JUAN RD

0.3 1.3 L HOLM RD 0.5 50.7 R SPRECKLES DR 1.1 85.8 L CARPENTERIA RD

0.1 1.4 R LARKIN VALLEY RD/ WESTGATE DR 0.5 51.2 L SPRECKLES DR at Treasure Island 24 88.2 L AROMAS RD

0.5 1.9 X |AIRPORT BLVD 0.1 51.3 L |APTOS BEACH DR 1.3 89.5 R SAN JUAN RD

0.0 1.9 C LARKIN VALLEY RD 0.2 51.5 L RIO DEL MAR BLVD 1.2 90.7 R MURPHY RD

3.7 5.6 L MAR MONTE 1.1 52.6 R BONITA DR RIVERSIDE RD / HWY 129

1.3 6.9 R SAN ANDREAS RD 2.0 54.6 R SAN ANDREAS RD 1.3 92.0 L CAUTION - TURNING ACROSS TRAFFIC
1.3 8.2 L BONITA DR 5.8 60.4 L W BEACH ST 1.3 93.3 R CARLTON RD

1.1 9.3 R FREEDOM BLVD 0.1 60.5 R |[THURWACHER RD 1.0 94.3 R CARLTON RD (at COWARD)

0.3 9.6 L SOQUEL DR 0.3 60.8 X PAJARO RIVER BRIDGE (RESTSTOP) 0.6 94.9 L CARLTON RD (at THOMPSON)
0.9 10.5 L SOQUEL DR (at Monroe Ave signal) 0.0 60.8 C McGOWAN RD 0.6 95.5 R PECKHAM RD

0.8 11.3 R |APTOS ST (before underpass/tunnel) 0.8 61.6 L [TRAFTON RD 0.2 95.7 L GIZDICH RANCH / RESTSTOP
0.1 11.4 R |TROUT GULCH RD 2.6 64.2 R SALINAS RD 0.2 95.9 EXIT |THRU GIZDICH RANCH TO SURICH RD
0.5 11.9 R |VALENCIARD 0.3 64.5 L HALL RD 0.0 95.9 L SURICH RD

2.6 14.5 L DAY VALLEY RD 1.0 65.5 R ELKHORN RD 0.2 96.1 R CARLTON RD

2.0 16.5 L FREEDOM BLVD 4.9 70.4 X ELKHORN SLOUGH ESTUARINE RSRV 0.0 96.1 L LAKEVIEW RD

0.1 16.6 L HAMES RD. WALKER VALLEY RD 1.3 97.4 R COLLEGE RD

0.6 17.2 R PLEASANT VALLEY RD. 0.5 70.9 L (first left turn possible-DON'T MISS IT!) 0.7 98.1 X E LAKE AVE

0.1 17.3 L HAMES RD. 0.6 71.5 L WALKER VALLEY RD at Bayview Rd 0.0 98.1 C HOLOHAN RD

1.5 18.8 X CORRALITOS - RESTSTOP 0.6 721 L PARADISE RD 1.5 99.6 L GREEN VALLEY RD

0.0 18.8 C EUREKA CANYON 2.3 74.4 R SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD 2.0 101.6 C HARKINS SLOUGH RD at Silver Leaf Dr
8.9 27.7 S HIGHLAND WAY MORO RD 0.2 101.8 END [PAJARO HIGH SCHOOL

6.4 34.1 X BURRELL FIRE STATION - RESTSTOP 1.7 76.1 L CAUTION WHEN TURNING ACROSS

1.3 354 L SOQUEL-SAN JOSE RD 1.1 77.2 | TUSTIN RD R=Right, L=Left, X=Cross, U=Uturn, S=Straight, C=Continue
11.2 | 46.6 X |SOQUEL DR. 1.6 78.8 L |ECHO VALLEY RD In Case of Emergency, Call 911

0.0 46.6 C BAY AVE 1.6 80.4 R [MAHER RD Call 408-891-5355 for non-emergency questions




